

PILUANA BELAPATTI ROAD KACHARI BHANER TO KUKUR
DHAR CHUNO KADAV HOUSE GURYA TAK

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

05 / SBD / MMSY (AUSHESH) / 2024-25

Tiveniganj

DIVISION

Tiveniganj

SUB-DIVISION

BIMOD KR. MISHRA

MGS-70-1128

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on a/c Bill					
Abstract of cost					
Name of road: — Pichuaha					
Belafatti road kachara					
Bhawan To kumudhari					
charo Yadav house					
Guruya Tak.					
Agg No - 05/SBD/MNGSY Anshesh/					
2024-25					
Agency: — Vinod kumar					
Mishra, Arrah					
Date of start — 07.10.2024					
St. Date of completion — 06.10.2025					
AA order — 421 Dated 01.03.2024					
AA Amount Rs 147.370 lacs					
TS Amount Rs 147.56 lacs					
Date of entry: — 19.02.25					
Item ① P/F working bench					
45 mark pillar - do					
Urde TMB P-T					
2 nos @ Rs 5423.75 each					
				Rs	10848.00
Item ② P/F reference pillar					
46 TMB P-T					
4 nos @ Rs 2517.17 each					
Continuation				Rs	10069.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ③	cleaning and grubbing				
47	road land - do -				
	TMB P-8				
0.84 Hec	@ Rs 76926.08/Hec				
	=Rs				64618.08
Item ④	construction of				
48	embankment -				
	lead up to 100m				
	vide TMB P-8				
1006.80 m ³	@ Rs 196.04/m ³				
	=Rs				197373.00
Item ⑤	construction of				
49	embankment - - -				
	lead up to 100m				
	vide TMB P-8				
251.73 m ³	@ Rs 260.98/m ³				
	=Rs				65696.00
Item ⑥	construction of				
51	Granular Sub base				
	G.S.B Gr-1 - do -				
850.50 m ³	TMB P-8				
72.75 m ³	TMB P-11				
923.25 m ³	@ Rs 3813.67/m ³				
	=Rs				3520971.00

Continuation

Rs 3869575.08
- do

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ⑦	P/f	Typical masonry			
Sq	informatory sign				
	board	- do -			
	TMB P-9				
2 nos @	Rs	11961.45	each		
			Rs		23923.00
Item ⑧	Earthwork in exc.				
68	of founda of structure				
	- do -				
	TMB P-9				
59.58 m ³ @	Rs	405.83	/m ³		
			Rs		24179.00
Item ⑨	pouring PCC				
69	Gr. m 15 in levelling				
	course	- do -			
	TMB P-9				
9.188 m ³ @	Rs	8118.25	/m ³		
			Rs		74590.00
Item ⑩	pouring PCC Gr				
TO	M-20 in sub str.				
	- do -		E/1		
	TMB P-9				
61.598 m ³ @	Rs	9173.49	/m ³		
			Rs		565069.00
Item ⑪	P/L R.C.C n P3				
T1					

Continuation

Rs 4557336.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Hume Pipe - 1000mm			
		TMB P-10			
15m @		Rs 7912.69/m			
		= Rs 118690.00			
Item (12)		construction of			
50		Subgrade - do.			
		TMB P-12			
2443.05 m ³ @		Rs 264.51/m ³			
		= Rs 646211.00			
Item (13)		P/L spreading and			
52		compacting WBM-III			
		do			
		Under TMB P-12			
337.475 m ³ @		Rs 6370.61/m ³			
		= Rs 2149922.00			
Item (14)		construction of			
56		PCC Gr m-30 - do			
		TMB P-12			
90 m ³ @		Rs 10291.88/m ³			
		= Rs 926269.00			
		Total Amt Rs 8398428.00			

Continuation

Rs 8398428.00

-c/o

Maternal statement
In TMB P-13
SK
19-02-25
J.E.

Allot-2644135-wid Rtno-
137 Pt-31-1-25

Alkot-2644135 = wide l x NO-
137 dt-31-1-25

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

2nd on Account

up to Date Memo - 10055118
 LESS Previous Memo - 10055118
 Balance - 526152
 Limit AS Per Allot - 2644135

Vr. No

Date

Memo of Payment

SD

132204

PSD

66103

ST

52883

ROY

52683

G.FEE

26441

CESS

CGST

SGST

26441

26441

Total

26441

Passed for Rs 2644135 (Twenty six Lac forty four thousand one hundred thirty five only)

Senior Divisional Accounts Officer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division, Triveniganj

Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division, Triveniganj